Position

Councilperson
Councilperson
Councilperson
Councilperson-Mayor

Councilperson-Mayor

Other Positions Held Employer

Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont

Claremont

Department / Total Wages
Subdivision

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

$4,800
$4,800
$4,800
$4,800
$4,800

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



